26th Annual Ye Ole Gang

SBHS Dons Athletics Golf Tournament

Dons Athletics & The YE OLE GANG invite you to join your friends and business associates for the
26th Annual Ye Ole Gang Dons Golf Tournament at Santa Barbara Golf Club.

Where: Santa Barbara Golf Club 3500 McCaw Ave, Santa Barbara CA 93105
Time: Check In 11:30 am, Shotgun Start at 1pm
Date: Saturday May 3, 2025

Fee: $200 Per Player or $800 for a foursome (Includes Dinner, green fee, cart, range balls,
contest entry per player for Longest Drive & Closest to the Pin, and 2 Mulligans.)

Choose where your donation goes ,To Benefit (sport):

You can register and pay Online@ www.yeolegang.com By April 18,2025
Please make checks payable to Ye Ole Gang and mail to:

Ye Ole Gang

PO Box 24132

Santa Barbara, CA 93121

Contact Name;

Phone Number;

Email:

Player 1: Handicap: Phone:
Player 2: Handicap: Phone:
Player 3: Handicap: Phone:
Player 4: Handicap: Phone:

For more information and Sponsorship Opportunities, please contact:

Sam Cuellar
Alan Acosta
Charlie Figueroa
Marcos Alvaro
Poncho Renteria
Nate Mendoza
Todd Heil

David Bolton

Ed Gonzalez
Billy Brace

805-797-0763
805-448-0457
805-698-3008
805-451-8849
805-896-2115

805-284-3986

805-612-6443
805-689-4181

samsb76@gmail.com
aacosta@montecito.bank
charliesbbolt805@gmail.com
marcos@harbor-hills.com
prenterial2@yahoo.com
nmendoza@sbunified.org
theil@sbunified.org
bolton626@aol.com
ed5056gonzalez@gmail.com

billy@investecre.com



