26th Annual Ye Ole Gang SBHS Dons Athletics Golf Tournament



Dons Athletics & The YE OLE GANG invite you to join your friends and business associates for the 26th Annual Ye Ole Gang Dons Golf Tournament at Santa Barbara Golf Club.

Where: Santa Barbara Golf Club 3500 McCaw Ave, Santa Barbara CA 93105

Time: Check In 11:30 am, Shotgun Start at 1pm

Date: Saturday May 3, 2025

Fee: \$200 Per Player or \$800 for a foursome (Includes Dinner, green fee, cart, range balls, contest entry per player for Longest Drive & Closest to the Pin, and 2 Mulligans.)
Choose where your donation goes, To Benefit (sport):

You can register and pay Online@ www.yeolegang.com By April 18,2025 Please make checks payable to Ye Ole Gang and mail to: Ye Ole Gang PO Box 24132 Santa Barbara, CA 93121

Contact Name:	Phone Number:	
Email:		
Player 1:	Handicap:	Phone:
Player 2:	Handicap:	Phone:
Player 3:	Handicap:	Phone:
Player 4:	Handicap:	Phone:

For more information and Sponsorship Opportunities, please contact:

Sam Cuellar	805-797-0763	samsb76@gmail.com
Alan Acosta	805-448-0457	aacosta@montecito.bank
Charlie Figueroa	805-698-3008	charlies bbolt 805@gmail.com
Marcos Alvaro	805-451-8849	marcos@harbor-hills.com
Poncho Renteria	805-896-2115	prenteria 12@yahoo.com
Nate Mendoza		nmendoza@sbunified.org
Todd Heil		theil@sbunified.org
David Bolton	805-284-3986	bolton626@aol.com
Ed Gonzalez Billy Brace	805-612-6443 805-689-4181	ed5056gonzalez@gmail.com billy@investecre.com
•		•

